
SPRING VALLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Calls - By Type 

Type 
22 
23 
135 
68 
70 
76 
81 
86 
99 
105 
11 

111 
117 

06/01/2022 08:10 

Description 
ALARM 
AMBULANCE CALL 

BUSINESS CHECK 
HOUSE CHECK 
INFORMATION 

LOUD NOISE 
OPEN DOOR 
PUBLIC RELATIONS 

STALLED VEHICLE 
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 
TRAFFIC STOP 

05\01\2022 
thru 05\31 \2022 

Zone is: HILSHIRE VILLAGE 

VEHICLE BLOCKING ROADWAY 

WELFARE CONCERN 

Total 

#Of Calls 
5 
2 

139 
1 
7 
1 
6 

126 

1 
11 
8 

309 

1 of 1 


