SPRING VALLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT Calls - By Type

05\01\2022 thru 05\31\2022 Zone is: HILSHIRE VILLAGE

Туре	Description	# Of Calls
22	ALARM	5
23	AMBULANCE CALL	2
135	BUSINESS CHECK	139
68	HOUSE CHECK	1
70	INFORMATION	7
76	LOUD NOISE	1
81	OPEN DOOR	6
86	PUBLIC RELATIONS	126
99	STALLED VEHICLE	1
105	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	1
11	TRAFFIC STOP	11
111	VEHICLE BLOCKING ROADWAY	8
117	WELFARE CONCERN	1
	Total	309